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
main floor master suite with lavish bath. Lower level guest quarters, 
kitchenette & workshop with separate garage stairwell. Newer furnace 
& AC and 4-stall attached garage with adjacent storage shed!

MLS# 14036033

     17774 OAKWOOD DR, SPRING LAKE

$399,900

Embrace the breezes from this updated villa located across the 
street from Spring Lake. Reminiscent of tranquil English countryside, 
this established neighborhood features mature trees, landscaping & 
terraced stone walls - and this extra large corner lot enjoys it all! 3 
BD, 2.5 BA with an extra room off the master, and a redesigned chef-
grade kitchen inspired by the styling of Frank Lloyd Wright. Newer 
furnace, electrical & plumbing as well!

MLS# 15023597

DIRKSTONE
real estate group

NEW LISTINGS

SERVICES
HomeTitle

231.740.9298
dirk@dirkstone.com

www.DirkStone.com

17337 MOUNTAIN PLAT DR, GRAND HAVEN

$878,900

Cradled in its own dune & surrounded by 5+ acres of lakeside 
landscape, this palatial 4+ BD, 5 BA home is one of only 10 within 
this gated community. An entertainer’s kitchen features gourmet 
appliances & sprawling granite counters & spa-inspired master suite is 
a peaceful respite. Created from authentic brick paving stones from 
the original Monroe Blvd in GR, this home is a one-of-kind castle in 
the sand!

MLS# 15022524

AS SEEN 
ON 

PREVIOUS 
PAGE
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Nedeau @ the Lakeshore
Premier Waterfront Homes

315 Center Street
North Muskegon, MI 49445

Ph: (231)744-6219
Fax: (231)744-1609

Email: info@NedeauRealtor.com

MUSKEGON LAKE - Affordable waterfront home with great big views, beach 
and dock! On quiet private road with proximity to soccer fi elds, parks and 
restaurants. Channel to Lake MI.

Mary Jamieson 231-557-9803

MLS#13008470

GLORIOUS OLD COLONIAL full of New England charm.  Solid brick. 6 
bedrooms, 2 fi replaces.  North Muskegon schools.  Assoc. access to Bear 
Lake & tennis courts. 

Mary Jamieson 231-557-9803

MLS#14048816 WATER ACCESS

120’ BEAR LAKE WATERFRONT w/ 80’ dock, steel sea wall and expansive 
view from handsome year round 3 br, 2.5 ba,  year round home w fi nished 
basement & heated workshop. Perennial gardens. All sports lake channels 
out to Lake MI.

Mary Jamieson 231-557-9803

MLS#15013248

Amazing waterfront retreat with 121’ of frontage on Bear Lake!  5 BDs, 3 
BAs, hardwood fl oors, and a spacious fl oor plan. There is also a 736-square-
foot 2-bedroom guesthouse. A newer metal roof, high-effi ciency heating 
system, and UG sprinkling make for easy living on the lakefront. Bear Lake is 
an all-sports lake with access to Muskegon Lake and Lake Michigan. Love 
Where You Live!  Call Roy Beetham 231-286-9393.

MLS#15015976

MLS#14014757

RESIDENTIAL • COMMERCIAL

J. NEDEAU
REALTOR, INC.Visit all our listings on www.NedeauRealtor.com

TWIN LAKE WATERFRONT WITH DOCK AND SANDY BEACH offers fun and relaxation 
for all. 4 bedrooms & 2 baths, can sleep 9. Full length deck w/views, private 
balcony w/hot tub off the master, Great room w/fi replace, it’s all here and 
waiting for your pleasure. Enjoy fi shing & water skiing on the all-sports lake. 
Purchase includes dock and paddle boat and beautiful sunrises. Near parks, 
Michigan’s Adventure, Lake MI. Good summer rental income too!

Mary Jamieson 231-557-9803

WATERFRONT

SOLD!!
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39 S Whittaker St. • New Buffalo, Michigan 49117 • wendyryder.realtor

Wendy Ryder
616.848.1003
269.469.3729 

wendyryder@shoresir.com

MLS#15022760 • $499,000
1560 NORTH SHORE DR., MEARS

WHAT AN OPPORTUNITY …. 190 feet of waterfront on Silver Lake with 2,3 
acres close to the Silver Lake State Dunes Park Enjoy the summer swimming, 
boating, 4 wheeling etc. The home is ready for you to move into it has 4 
bedrooms, 2 full baths, large living and dining room with a detached 3 stall 
garage for all the toys. The possibilities are endless with this property.

MLS#15019145 • $2,399,000
9411 N. COOPER CREEK, FREESOIL
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
integrated appliances. salt water pool & pool house, covered & 
uncovered patios for entertaining, waterfront deck & 200 ft steel 
dock w/electric 23,000 lb boat lift. (CIR-329)

130 FT OF PRIME LAKE MICHIGAN FRONTAGE. Situated on 2+ 
acres. 4 BD, 3 BA home w/over 3500 sf of living space. This 
home offers 20 ft ceilings, beautiful hardwood fl oors, walls 
of glass & a great open fl oor plan. Spacious fully applianced 
kitchen features custom white wood cabinets, granite 
countertops, center island & dining area w/sliding glass doors 
that open to the lakeside deck. The living room boasts soaring 
ceilings, gas log fi replace & many windows/sliders to view the 
lake. Master Suite on the main has water views, access to deck, 
walk-in closet & bath w/corner tub, tiled walk-in shower w/
pebble tile fl oor. (HIGHLAND – 14551)

SPRING LAKE WATERFRONT HOME!  4 BD, 3.5 BA ranch on 
the main body of Spring Lake, 3 waterfront decks, dock for your 
boat & sandy beach area. Completely remodeled kitchen w/
white wood cabinets, tiled backslash, SS appliances, island with 
seating & the light fi lled dining area w/sliders that open to the 
screen porch that looks out to the lake. 2 fi replaces~one in the 
spacious living room & one in the lower level recreation/game 
rm. Work from home in the convenient offi ce w/built-in desk & 
plenty of cabinet space. Master Suite boasts generous closets 
& private bath w/Jacuzzi tub, tiled shower, dbl sinks & separate 
stool room. (OAK-17735)

TRULY A WORK OF ART! THIS PRIVATE ESTATE SITUATED ON 2 
WOODED ACRES WAS CUSTOM DESIGNED, COMMERCIALLY 
BUILT & ENJOYS 72 FT OF PRIVATE SPRING LAKE WATER 
FRONTAGE. Offering a unique architectural design & boasting 
6500 sf, this home showcases large bedrooms & Master 
Retreat w/sitting area, fi replace & luxurious bath featuring rain-
shower, Jacuzzi tub & double sinks surrounded in quartz.  Huge 
wrap around deck for outdoor entertaining, 65 ft. dock w/water 
& electric. (WAL-19080)

PRIVATE LUXURY ESTATE ON LAKE MICHIGAN! This 
spectacular 3 level, modern design lakefront home is ideally 
situated on top of a dune with 300 feet of gorgeous beach 
frontage & enjoys breathtaking panoramic lake views from 
every room. This unique home boasts 11,000+ sq ft of living 
space, 4 bedroom suites, 7 baths, 2 laundry facilities, Terrazzo 
fl ooring throughout, 3 fi replaces, theatre room w/ 12’screen, 5 
stop elevator, 15 balconies, sleek gourmet kitchen & huge living/
dining area for entertaining on a grand scale. (NSE -18501)
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PRIVATE LAKE MICHIGAN ESTATE SITUATED ON 6.62 
BEAUTIFUL WOODED ACRES W/195 FEET OF LAKE 
FRONTAGE! Custom designed living in this nearly 8000 sf home 
with balconies & decks for incredible views, 3 fi replaces, interior 
& exterior stonework, custom wood stairways, extensive use of 
granite, custom tile w/wood inlay, expansive windows & more. 
Other features include convenient home offi ce, enormous living 
room w/fl oor to ceiling stone fi replace fl anked by custom built-
ins, light,airy dining area w/French sliders to deck, Gourmet 
kitchen has custom cabinetry, SS appliances, granite counters, 
2 islands & walk-in pantry.  (LAK-5041)

FOR THE DISCRIMINATING BUYER! This spectacular residence 
on 1.5 beautiful acres in prestigious Crystal Bay Woods & 
enjoys 245’ of  Spring Lake water frontage. A great entertainer 
inside & out, this sprawling estate has it all~7800 sf,  custom 
fi nishes throughout, chef’s dream kitchen w/state-of-the art 
appliances, home offi ce, music room, grand 2 story living rm w/
granite surround gas log fi replace & Master Retreat is a dream 
come true w/lavish bath & access to private deck w/hot tub.  
Resort style grounds~waterfall pool w/remote cover, stamped 
concrete patios, outdoor kitchen w/ huge grill, wood fi red pizza 
oven & more. (ROS- 19318)

BEACH FRONT LIVING ON THE NORTH SHORE! Stunning, 
newly constructed 3 BD, 3.5 BA Contemporary Arts & Craft 
style home w/110 ft of Lake Michigan water frontage. Slate 
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
w/air jet tub, double vanities, & walk-in shower. (GREEN-18886)
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CUSTOM BUILT TO ENJOY THE AMAZING LAKE 
MICHIGAN VIEWS on 10 acres in a private gated 
community. Brazilian Cherry fl oors throughout, 
natural stone baths, 3 story elevator, 2 fi replaces, 
custom cabinetry & walls of windows. LR has back-lit 
fi replace & doors that open to the ironwood lake side 
deck w/glass rail. Dining area has convenient wet bar 
& kitchen w/all top-of-the line appliances, granite 
counters & island bar w/seating. (MOUNTAIN-17520)

SEEING IS BELIEVING! 4 BD, 2.5 BA home features 
rich hardwood fl oors, custom built-ins, cathedral 
ceilings & slate foyer. You’ll love the living room with 
walls of windows, custom built entertainment center 
& stone fl oor to ceiling fi replace. Kitchen boasts 
SS appliances, cherry cabinets, pantry, granite 
countertops & is open to dining area w/sliders to 
deck. 2 main fl oor BDs, full BA + roomy Master Suite 
w/walk-in closet & access to the deck. (TIM-17282)

DO COME IN! 3 BD, 3 BA features a pillared entry 
that welcomes you into the living room w/cathedral 
ceiling, stone gas log fi replace & large windows. Fully 
applianced kitchen offers plenty of cabinet/counter 
space & is open to the dining area w/built-in hutch & 
sliders that open to the large deck. 2 BDs + the Master 
Suite on the main level. Huge LL family room. Heated 
oversized 2 stall garage. Nice yard w/underground 
sprinkling. Great location. (NICK-15255)

NORTH SHORE ESTATES completely remodeled 
ranch w/over 2600 sf. on a half acre lot. Hardwood 
fl oors, kitchen w/granite countertops, new SS 
appliances & white wood cabinets. Family room has 
large stone fi replace & peaked ceiling. Master Suite 
has French doors that open to the spacious sun 
room. Family room w/fi replace in fi nished lower level. 
Separate Guest Quarters above the detached 2 stall 
garage. Custom deck w/fi re pit area. (NSHR-17870)

BEAUTIFUL WOODED LOT IN SPRING LAKE SCHOOL 
DISTRICT. 4 BD, 3 BA ranch w/almost 3100 sf of 
living. Open fl oor plan w/vaulted ceilings in the dining 
room & cozy living room w/corner gas log fi replace. 
Kitchen w/snack bar. Master Suite w/Jacuzzi tub & 
walk-in shower. Finished LL w/4th BD, BA & family 
rm w/wet bar. Sliders open to deck that overlooks the 
private setting & steps down to the back yard. Zoned 
heating, 3 stall garage. (WOOD-18087)

PRIME LOCATION! COMMERCIAL BUILDING 
PLUS OUT-BUILDING in a very visible, high traffi c 
location on Cleveland(M 104)with frontage on Lloyds 
Bayou. Great for restaurant, offi ce, retail or car lot. 
Large paved parking lot. Call today for your private 
showing. (CLE-15400)

COMMERCIAL
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YOUR BUSINESS BELONGS HERE! 7500 Sf. 
commercial building is located on Savidge/M-104 
for daily high traffi c count. Completed in 1999 and 
it was last used as a restaurant. The back area could 
be leased out separately as offi ces. The 2nd story has 
2 complete apartments. 10’ ceilings on main fl oor, 
5500 Sq.ft. 3000 s.f cement basement, 600 amp 
electrical.  (SAV-110)

COMMERCIAL

JUST A FEW BLOCKS TO THE BEACH. 4 BD, 3 BA w/
open fl oor plan, cathedral ceilings, fully applianced 
kitchen w/plenty of cabinet/counter space + snack 
bar seating. 3 nice sized BDs. Roomy Master Retreat 
on the LL has private BA w/double sinks & walk-in 
shower, French doors to patio & stairs to deck w/hot 
tub. Big LL family room has wood-burning fi replace 
& dining area. New HVAC in 2005. 2 stall attached 
garage +shed for extra storage.(178TH-14701)

TOTALLY REMODELED 3 BD, 2 BA, 2 story home in 
the City of Grand Haven! Over 1600 sq ft of living  
w/large living room, generous size BDs, and fully 
applianced kitchen w/snack bar. Fresh paint, new 
carpet, new windows, new BA vanity’s, new wood 
front door, updated electrical, enclosed front porch, 
& beautiful woodwork! Full basement & large back 
yard! Close to Lakeshore Middle School, shopping & 
restaurants. (VER-706)

YOU’LL LOVE COMING HOME to this 4 BD, 2.5 BA, 2 
story traditional w/3000+ sf of living space. Dramatic 
2 story entry w/formal dining rm on one side & 
cozy den/home offi ce on the other. Fully applianced 
kitchen w/granite countertops & a snack bar that is 
open to the casual dining area & living room w/gas 
log fi replace. UL has 3 bedrooms, full bath, laundry 
& Master Suite w/whirlpool tub, double vanities & 
separate shower. 3 stall garage. (NPOINT-6658)

AMAZING DOWNTOWN GRAND HAVEN OFFICE! 
This unit offers 2,276 Sqft and is divided into 2 
separate offi ce suites. Located on the second fl oor 
of a four story building with retail below. Great 
opportunity to be in a great location. (WAS-12/3)

COMMERCIAL

FANTASTIC VIEWS, 255’ OF FRONTAGE ON THE 
GRAND RIVER, 5.9 ACRES of wooded privacy, build 
your Dream Home on this private retreat! Spring Lake 
Schools, Drive By Today! (BOOM-VL)

VACANT LAND

PRIVATE RETREAT LOCATED ACROSS THE STREET 
FROM LAKE MICHIGAN, ON 30 WOODED ACRES WITH 
2 PONDS. Custom log home by Town & Country. 7900 SF 
of living, open fl oor plan, soaring ceilings, radiant fl oor 
heat, Crestron home automation system, & 2 fi replaces. 
Gourmet kitchen & dining area w/canopy ceiling. Formal 
dining area & spacious living room featuring stone 
fi replace fl anked by custom built-ins & walls of windows 
to enjoy the serene setting. (SCENIC-3424)

THE 2 STORY ENTRY WITH COLUMNS welcomes you 
into this stately 5 BD, 3.5 BA home that overlooks 
Aspen Pond. Open fl oor plan w/3300 sf of fi nished 
living space. Large, fully applianced kitchen w/maple 
wood cabinets, center island & butler’s pantry, formal 
dining area w/French doors that open to 4 season 
room w/sliders that open to deck. 2 story living room 
w/stone gas log fi replaces. Main fl r Master Suite has 
private bath w/Jacuzzi & walk-in closet. (WEST-6890)

SITTING HIGH ON A DUNE above Grand Haven State Park & the 
shores of Lake Michigan is where you’ll fi nd this 1920’s three 
story historic home. Spacious 6 (plus sleeping loft) bedroom 
home where the panoramic views of Lake Michigan & the pier 
are truly incredible. Large entertaining spaces, over 4,000 sf 
of comfortable living, 4 fi replaces, 3rd fl oor Owners Retreat, 
solarium/hot tub rm., huge deck overlooking the water/beach, 
2 stall garage, plenty of parking, newer furnace, A/C & windows 
& so much more. Currently a very successful Bed & Breakfast 
& could be a turn key business. Call today for more info or to 
schedule a private tour. (HAR-1100)

GREAT OPPORTUNITY! Very nicely maintained multi-
family home in The Village of Fruitport. 3 units totaling 
over 3,000 sqft. Unit 1 is townhouse style with 2 
bedrooms, 2 baths large kitchen, spiral stair case, and 
3 decks. Unit 2 has 1 bedroom and 1 bath. Unit 3 has 
2 bedrooms, 1 bath. Each unit includes a carport and 
a deck. Convenient location across from Pomona Park 
with views of Spring Lake. (THI-68)
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LAKE MICHIGAN VIEWS & DEEDED BEACH ACCESS! 
You’ll love watching sunsets from this 4 BD, 3 BA 
home on the North Shore featuring soaring wood 
ceilings, wood walls, maple fl oors & open fl oor plan. 
Fully applianced kitchen w/center island & dining 
area. Dining room & LR w/access to wrap around 
deck. Cozy den/TV room & knotty pine 4 season 
room with gas fi replace. Master suite w/corner tub, & 
sliders that open to the deck. (BRETON-20034)

HORSE LOVERS RETREAT! 43 ACRES, your own 
hay, drive through horse barn w/6 stalls featuring 
specialized fl oors in each stall, tack room w/bath, 
paddocks & pole barn. The 3 bd, 2.5 bath walk-out 
ranch style home has huge deck that surrounds the 
pool & hot tub & you’ll love wrap around front porch.  
walk-out lower level has rec. room, family room & 
den. (56TH-2558)

THREE BEDROOM TRADITIONAL style home on 
2-1/2 acres in Grand Haven Twp. Features include 
great fl oor plan,tastefully decorated, fully applianced 
kitchen leads to living room/dining room with sliders 
to deck. Finished lower level with family room and 
offi ce. Tucked in the woods to enjoy privacy and 
peacefulness. Don’t miss this great property at a 
great price! (152nd-11855)

BEAUTIFUL PRIVATE, WOODED BUILDING SITE 
nestled in the dunes has association access to 
Lake Michigan. Located in the private Shore Acres 
Community, the association also has tennis/
basketball courts & small playground/park area. 
Build your summer get-away or year-round home in 
this quiet, peaceful location, just minutes to Grand 
Haven & shopping & dining. Easy access to Grand 
Haven, Holland & Grand Rapids. (SUN-18090)

LOCATED IN GLENSIDE, in an established 
neighborhood, is where you will fi nd this 4 bedroom 
Cape Cod. Features include a fully applianced eat-in 
kitchen with tile fl oors, light fi lled living room, 2nd 
bedroom plus Master bedroom on the main level. The 
two bedrooms upstairs have hardwood fl oors. New 
roof, new windows on main fl oor & siding, newer 
electrical. Close to parks & shopping. Call today for 
your private showing. (WEST-2502)

RESIDENTIAL
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WOODED 11.49 ACRES TWO STORY TRADITIONAL 
HOME. 5 BD, 4.5 BA, almost 4,000 sf. Fully applianced 
kitchen w/tile fl oor adjoins dining area w/bay window 
that looks out to private setting. Offi ce/den, living room 
w/hardwood fl oors, wood-burning fi replace & French 
doors that open to deck. UL Master suite w/walk-in 
closet, corner Jacuzzi tub & walk-in shower, 4 more 
bedrooms, full bath & in-law apartment w/bedroom, 
full bath, living/dining rm & small kitchenett (STE-297)

218’ OF FRONTAGE ON THE GRAND RIVER, 3+ 
ACRES featuring Koi pond & extensive landscaping. 
6 BD, 4.5 BA w/over 6400 sf completely remodeled. 
5 fi replaces, main fl oor living, fully applianced kitchen 
w/eating area & slider to deck. UL living room w/stone 
fi replace & slider to deck. W/O Lower Level family 
room w/stone fi replace, 2nd kitchen, & plenty of 
storage.. 2 story heated garage w/upper level studio 
& 3 stall mechanics garage. (LEONARD-7496)

BEAUTIFUL VIEW OF WHITE LAKE! Charming 3 
bedroom, 1 bath home with 35’ of private frontage. 
Open Floor plan allows for a great view from every 
room or enjoy relaxing on the covered deck. Walk out 
lower level includes a bedroom, plenty of storage & 
room for future expansion. Take the steps down to 
the grass area and the dock. You’ll enjoy boating on 
White Lake w/access to Lake Michigan just minutes 
away. (OLD CHANNEL TRAIL-7842)

WOW WHAT A VIEW! This charming cottage located 
in the heart of Grand Haven, is perched on top of 
a dune and enjoys amazing Lake Michigan views 
from almost every room. Just minutes to the beach 
at Grand Haven State Park, or to downtown Grand 
Haven for shopping and dining. Great summer 
cottage, weekend getaway, or rental with its own 
private off street parking area. Make it yours! Call for 
your private tour today! (EMM-115)

SITUATED ON 3.5 WOODED ACRES IN Fruitland Twp. 
is where you’ll fi nd this 3 bedroom, 2 bath, two story 
home with 1500 sf of living space & old-fashioned 
covered front porch that welcomes you inside. Home 
features 9 ft ceilings, knotty pine accents, high 
effi ciency furnace & metal roof. 24x40 pole barn has 
3 overhead doors & upper storage area. Call today for 
your private showing. (LAKE-3385)

CUSTOM DESIGNED 5 BEDROOM HOME ON 14+ 
ACRES includes pole barn & heated greenhouse. 
Over 3500 sq ft, 4 BDs on UL, 2.5 BAs, 9ft. ceilings, 
hardwood fl rs, eat in kitchen w/sliders leading to deck 
overlooking pond. 2 story foyer, Master suite w/bay 
window & large BA w/Jacuzzi tub. Finished LL family 
room w/French doors to patio, gas log fi replace, & 
lots of storage. Over 3 acres of Christmas Trees, fruit 
trees, and great nursery options. (STANTON-15872)

ENJOY OUTDOOR LIVING with .52 ACRES featuring 
inground pool, 18X36 cabana, entertaining sized patio, & 
deck! 4 BD, 3 full BA ranch style home offers over 3,000 
sf of living space. Fully applianced kitchen w/pantry, 
adjoining dining area. Main level Master BD offers double 
closets w/full bath & sliders to deck. LL offers brick 
fi replace, sliders from family room open to patio & pool. 
Lot next to this home is 0 Pinecrest-MLS#15001639 & is 
also available for purchase. (FRUITPORT-18736)

UP NORTH GETAWAY OR YEAR ROUND HOME WITH 
137 FEET OF FRONTAGE ON BEAUTIFUL LONG 
LAKE! Water views from almost every room of this 
2 story, 5 BD, 3.5 BA home. Fully applianced kitchen 
w/pantry, center island & adjoining dining area. 
Great rm faces the lake & has fl oor to ceiling stone 
fi replace, cathedral ceiling w/2 skylights,  & door that 
opens to deck. Main fl r Master Suite has access to 
the deck & its own private bath. (JACK-536)

PICTURESQUE SETTING! 4r bd, 2.5 bath walkout 
ranch on 6 private acres on Deremo Bayou. Features 
include an open fl oor plan w/ almost 3000 sf, large 
living room, spacious fully applianced kitchen w/ 
plenty of cupboard/counter space, snack bar & dining 
area & huge 4 season room w/glassed window walls. 
Enjoy views of woods, water & wildlife every day of 
the year (GARFIELD-14243)

YOUR OWN RETREAT NESTLED IN THE TREES ON 7.5 
ACRES WITH 504 FT OF BEAUTIFUL PRIVATE FRONTAGE 
ON EDEN LAKE. Custom Log Home boasts 4 BDs, 2.5 
BAs & over 5100 sf of living space. 29’ cathedral ceilings 
w/massive timber beams, stone fi replace in LR, fully 
applianced kitchen w/hardwood fl oors. Main fl oor Master 
has double closets & walk in shower. Log stair case 
leads to loft that could be used for a study/library. LL has 
family rm, BD w/daylight windows, BA, and storage area. 
Covered porch spans the length of home. (HAW-1753)

RUSTIC RETREAT on a 5.8 acre setting. Carleton 
Creek winds through the S & W side of property. This 
3 BD, 2 BA, post & beam ranch home has a 2 stall 
attached garage, 5 stall pole barn & 2nd dry-walled 
pole barn w/full bath, heat, A/C, water heater, & 220 
electric. Home features pine fl oors, &  main fl r master 
BD & 2 nice sized BDs + home offi ce, rec room & 
plenty of storage in the LL. Huge deck & 3 season 
porch spans the back of the house. (S. 92ND-8089)
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CHOICE LOCATION! This Cottage Style Condo is 
directly across from the boardwalk & channel, 
minutes to Lake Michigan & Downtown Grand Haven. 
Professionally decorated 2 BD condo includes partial 
channel views, hardwood & tile fl oors, gas log fi replace 
in LR, fully applianced kitchen w/white wood cabinets 
& quartz countertops & Master Suite has walk-in 
closet & a private bath. All residents share the private 
association pool & patio w/gas log fi re pit. Charming 
front porch & 2 onsite parking spaces. (HOW-25)
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www.sandigentry.com

Smart Phone App
Have all the Real Estate 

Information at your fi ngertips.

sandigentry.agenttapp.com
Download my app at:

DOWNTOWN GRAND HAVEN LOFT CONDO LIVING 
AT IT’S BEST! Beautiful open fl oor plan w/ exposed 
brick walls, Soaring Ceilings & Restored Hardwood 
Floors. Spacious Living rm w/ Lg Windows & Wood 
Beams, Nice Master Suite w/ Amazing Bathroom, 
Light 2nd bedroom & Bathroom, Laundry Room. 
Within blocks of the Waterfront Activities, & Lake 
Michigan Beaches Indoor Parking & Storage 
Available. (2ND-17)

WATERFRONT CONDO AT THE ‘’GABLES BY THE LAKE’’. 
3 BD, 2.5 BA Condo w/over 3200 Sqft. Open Floor plan, 
LVGRM w/vaulted ceilings that leads to deck overlooking 
the lake. Offi ce/reading nook by front foyer w/built in 
shelving. Open kitchen w/painted wood cabinets & Quartz 
countertops, island w/snack bar, and SS appliances. 
Main FLR Master retreat w/walk in closet & private bath 
with large tiled shower & double sink vanity w/mosaic 
backsplash. Walk out lower level. (SHOREVIEW-16140)

COME HOME TO RESORT LIVING EVERY DAY! 
ENJOY SPECTACULAR VIEWS OF SPRING LAKE 
FROM THIS WATERFRONT CONDO that features 
an easy open fl oor plan, 2 nice size bds, 2 baths 
& spacious living rm w/ fi replace. 1 stall attached 
garage. Assoc pool, sandy beach area & the 
Club House w/ guest quarters is yours to enjoy. 
(LAKEVIEW7B-400)

PRIME LOCATION! Nice commercial building site 
on Grand Haven’s east side. Excellent visibility & 
high traffi c. Possible uses include retail, offi ce, 
service business, etc. Drive by today or call for more 
information. (TAYLOR-VL)

ON SPRING LAKE! Veit’s Landing Condominium. 
Light fi lled condo boasts 4 BDs, 3.5 BA & over 3500 
sf of living space. Fully applianced eat-in kitchen w/
custom cabinets, hardwood fl oors, pantry & snack 
bar & the spacious living rm w/corner fi replace has 
sliders to covered deck. Main fl oor Master Suite has 
Jacuzzi tub. Finished LL w/2 BD, full BA, family room 
w/fi replace, mini kitchen & sliders to patio & water’s 
edge. 2 stall garage. (LANDING-16920)

CONTEMPORARY 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH CONDO IN 
A GREAT LOCATION just off Mercury Drive & just 
minutes to shopping, dining & downtown. Spacious 
living room, 12 foot ceilings, walk-in closets, main 
fl oor laundry & sliders to deck that overlooks the 
backyard. Offered at a great price! See it today. Call 
for your personal showing. (164TH-15630)

BAYOU POINTE CONDO - Open Floor plan, beautiful 
fi eldstone fi replace in living/dining area, kitchen with 
breakfast bar, built-in desk & pantry, four season 
room for year round enjoyment, main fl oor Master 
Suite with walk-in closet & dual sinks. Finished lower 
level with 2nd bedroom, full bath, family room & lots 
of storage. Don’t miss this one! (Bayou-14013)

STUNNING, OVER 3100 SQ FT CUSTOMIZED GABLES 
BY THE LAKE CONDOMINIUM!  3 BD, 2.5 BA condo 
has beautiful hardwood fl rs, LR has peaked ceiling w/
skylight & French pocket doors that open to adjacent 
4 season room w/cozy fi replace & abundance of 
windows. Gourmet kitchen w/cherry wood cabinets, 
Brazilian Mahogany Island & breakfast bar. MF Master 
Suite has walk-in closet & spa bath. Walk-out fi nished 
lower level includes 2 bedrooms. (RIV-16310)

35 ACRES! NICE WOODED LOT in a Great Location 
Close to the Lakes Mall and Restaurants. Lot runs 
along the Fruitport Country Club and offers wonderful 
Golf Course Views. Easy access to all major 
Highways for easy commute. Amazing Development 
possibilities. Call us Today! (QUA-6255)

YOU’LL LOVE WHERE YOU LIVE! INCREDIBLE FLAT 
DOWNTOWN GRAND HAVEN. With over 1700 sq 
ft of living space, this condo features 2 BDs, 2 full 
BAs w/granite countertops, living room w/corner 
gas log fi replace. Dining area offers exposed brick 
wall & door that opens to your own private 16X12 
maintenance free deck. Fully equipped kitchen has SS 
appliances, tiled backsplash, granite countertops, & 
beautiful wood cabinets.  (THIRD-9/206)

BEAUTIFUL LAKE POINTE CONDO! Two generous 
sized bedroom/suites separated by a spacious open 
living area~living/dining room have sliding glass doors 
that open to balcony that looks out to Spring Lake & 
Barrett’s’ Marina. Kitchen features SS appliances, 
white wood cabinets, granite countertops & center 
island w/snack bar. Two indoor parking spaces. 
Amenities include use of Barrett’s Marina pool & picnic 
facilities. Call for your private tour today. (SAV-917/30)
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Bringing Buyers & Sellers Together Since 1995.  

616-638-1627
Patti.Styburski@CBGreatLakes.com

Rob Garrison, 231-799-2606 x103
NMLS# 137806 Aspire Lending is an equal 
housing lender. 6207 Harvey St, Ste B
Muskegon, MI 49444 NMLS# 137773 

Rob Garrison, 231-799-2606 x103

NMLS# 137806 Aspire Lending is an equal 
housing lender. 6207 Harvey St, Ste B
Muskegon, MI 49444 NMLS# 137773 

Branch Manager/Loan Office

www.www.www.PattiStyburskiPattiStyburskiPattiStyburski .com.com.com
T H E  R I G H T  R E A L T O R  M A K E S  A L L  T H E  D I F F E R E N C E .

WOODLAND 
SCHMIDT
506 S. Beacon Blvd.

Grand Haven, MI 49417

New Listings
6632 TIMBERBROOK CT, SPRING LAKE 
$249,900 • CLOSE TO LAKE MI BEACH 
MLS # 15019740 | 3,171 sq ft  |  4 bed, 2 full 2 half bath
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
Call Betty Wachter 

616-638-2838

N E W L I S T I N G

COMMERCIAL BUILDING on the corner of Glade & 
Broadway. This 4100 sq. ft. building has 2 furnaces, 
2 sets of hot water systems, 2 separate electrical 
systems and 3 handicap bathrooms. Put your offi ce/
building/retail shop on one side & 
rent the other half. Many uses for 
this location. Seller will consider 
all reasonable offers. Possible land 
contract to qualifi ed buyers. $89,900 
(MLS 13035835)

Call Linda Jo Balkema 
231-557-2392

REDUCED REDUCED REDUCED GREAT 
OPPORTUNITY 
TO OWN 
YOUR OWN 
RESTAURANT! 

All the work has been completed, new plumbing, 
fl oors, electrical, furnace, air condition, fi re 
suppressant, hood, broiler, gas pipes, handicap 
compliant, restrooms, grease trap, water lines, 
& alarm system. All completed 
2012. Comes with furniture 
& fi xtures, not inventory.  All 
set to go, just needs you!!! 
(MLS-13023154)

Call Linda Jo Balkema 
231-557-2392

www.c21premierproperties.net • West Michigan’s Real Estate Specialists

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY, corner of busy 
Whitehall Rd. and Tyler. Close to Michigan 
Adventure Theme Park and campgrounds. 
Less than one mile to 
Muskegon County Business 
Park. Great location to build 
your business. 
$45,000 (MLS 14031590)

Call Linda Jo Balkema 
231-557-2392

NEARLY NEW INTERIOR. Brand New hand scraped 
wood fl oors, Kitchen cabinet, porcelain tile, carpet, 
plumbing & more. Refurbishing  in 2008 included 
windows in BRs, electrical, furnace, drywall, 
insulation, entry doors & adding a drop down ladder 
access to the attic. There is also a storage shed w/
newer siding & fenced in backyard. Just a short 
distance from bike paths, nature preserve, aquatic 
center & Grand River. SL Schools. Why rent when 
you could own for just $89,900?! (15943-152).

Call Betty Wachter 616-638-2838

N E W L I S T I N G

NESTLED ON A WOODED SITE JUST S. OF 
GRAND HAVEN, 4 BD, 2 BA, 1.5 story home. 
Spacious LR & adjoining dining area w/
french door to deck. Kitchen w/angled snack 
bar, appliances & pantry. 2 BDs on main 
level. Large upper bedrooms & the 2nd BA 
has been refreshed. Hi-Effi ciency furnace, 
full basement. Just minutes from Grand 
Haven HS, parks, & golf course. $189,900 
MLS#15009984.

Call Betty Wachter 616-638-2838

S A L E  P E N D I N G
Beautifully Constructed 6 Bedroom, 4.5 Bath, 
2 Story Home situated on 10 Pristine Acres S 
of GH. Grand entryway w/ sweeping staircase 
draws you into an exceptional layout made for 
entertaining. Formal Living Rm & Dining Rm, plus 
kitchen with custom Amish made Oak Cabinets 
& Granite Countertops make it perfect to prepare 
gourmet meals. Expansive Family Rm. has 
stunning wood burning fi replace w/heatilater 
and opens up to a huge sun room bathed in light 
all day. On the UL you will fi nd 5 BR including a 
MBR with en-suite boasting heated tile fl oor in 
bath & huge walk in closet, plus a Bonus Room 
for hobbies. On the W/O LL a 2nd family rm w/ 
another wood burning fi replace w/heatilater, the 
6th BR and a Full BA. Screened room overlooks 

the pool, pond, volleyball court, 28’ x 56’ detached garage. Call Betty Wachter 616-638-2838

N E W  L I S T I N G

16616 WARNER STREET • GRAND HAVEN • MLS# 1502046016616 WARNER STREET • GRAND HAVEN • MLS# 15020460

AS  SEEN 
ON  THE  
COVER!
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101 S. Beacon Blvd., Grand Haven  •  www.c21premierproperties.net
Each offi  ce is independently owned and operated 

Registered HUD Broker  • Information on HUD Homes, Short Sales & Foreclosures

Premier Properties of the Lakeshore

SMARTER.
             BOLDER.
                           FASTER.

616-846-2600

www.c21premierproperties.net • West Michigan’s Real Estate Specialists

Lighthouse
T I T L E  G R O U P

Residential Title & Closing Services l 5 National Underwriters     
Commercial/Development Experts l ALTA Best Practices compliant

616-842-1954 l www.LighthouseGroup.net

616-842-1954 l www.LighthouseGroup. net

l Residential Title & Closing Services  
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